P R O D U C T  D A T A
LAN-XI Light 4-channel Data Acquisition Module Types 3676 and 3677
LAN-XI Light Types 3676 and 3677 are stand-alone, 4-channel
25.6 kHz data acquisition units that are designed to cover a wide
range of sound and vibration real-time analysis applications.
As part of the renowned LAN-XI hardware platform, both modules
offer quality, durability and reliability for low-channel-count
measurement setups. Their rugged design makes them well-suited

d
.
Ordering Information
Type 3676-B-040 LAN-XI Light 4-ch. Stand-alone Input Module, 25.6 kHz
Includes the following accessories:
• UA-2100-040: Detachable front panel with 4 × BNC input connectors
• ZG-0426: Power supply via mains (100 – 240 V)
• AO-1450: LAN Cable, shielded CAT 6, RJ 45 (M), 2 m (6.5 ft)
Type 3677-A-041 LAN-XI Light 4+1-ch. Stand-alone Input/Output Module,
25.6 kHz
Includes the following accessories:
• UA-3100-041: Detachable front panel with 4 × BNC input connectors and
1 × BNC generator output
• ZG-0426: Power supply via mains (100 – 240 V)
• AO-1450: LAN Cable, shielded CAT 6, RJ 45 (M), 2 m (6.5 ft)
Calibration Services for Data Acquisition Modules
ANA-LNXI-CAF Accredited Calibration
ANA-LNXI-CAI Initial Accredited Calibration
ANA-LNXI-CTF Traceable Calibration
ANA-LNXI-TCF Conformance Test with Certificate
Supported Brüel & Kjær Products
CABLING AND ADAPTERS
AO-0087-x-yyy* Cable, coax single screen, BNC (M) to BNC (M), max.
+85 °C (+185 °F)
AO-0414-x-yyy* Cable, 7-pin LEMO (1B F) to 7-pin LEMO (1B M), max.
+80 °C (+176 °F)
AO-0479-x-yyy* Cable, 7-pin LEMO (1B M) to BNC (M) max. +80 °C
(+176 °F)
AO-0531-x-yyy* Cable, coax, 10–32 UNF (M) to BNC (M), max. +80 °C
(+176 °F)
JJ-0152 Adapter, T-shaped BNC (M) to dual BNC (F)
JP-0145 Adapter, BNC (M) to 10–32 UNF (F), straight
LAN-XI PLATFORM OPTIONS AND ACCESSORIES
Type 2831-A Battery Module
UA-3102-041 Front panel with 4 × LEMO input connectors and 1 × BNC
output (for Type 3677 only)
Type 3660-A-20x† Wireless LAN Frame
ZG-0858 DC Power Charger, car utility connector to Type 2831-A
AO-0546 DC Power Cable, car utility connector to single module
BZ-7848-A LAN-XI Notar™, stand-alone recorder licence
SENSORS
A wide range of Brüel & Kjær accelerometers, microphones, preamplifiers and
sound intensity probes is available for use with a LAN-XI-based systems. The